
SWARNANDHRA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOOGY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
Permanent Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada, Approved by AICTE 

Narsapur, Andhra Pradesh - 534280, India 

DEPARTMENT OF AIML 

All the II B.Tech students are informed that Mobile Application Development 

work shop has been scheduled for 4 days from 04-03-2024 to 07-03-2024 in Lab-5 from 
9.30 A.M. to 4.00P.M every day. So all the students are advised to attend without fail. 

Date :27-02-2024 

Seetharampuram 
Narsapur. 

Dr. B.Rama Krishna 

Head of the Department 
AIML 
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sWARNANDNRA OUEGE OF ENGINEERING & TEONOGY(AUTONOMS 
SEETNARANMUNAM NARSANUS Ss 28) WGDat 
MOSUIE APPUKATNON DEVHOMENT WOSKHOP 

&.TEON -V Sem. (AIML-A) Rol List Acatmk tear 024S 

Regs NO 

22422A6101A0ANTA 4SAN NANKANA 

22A21A6103 ANSA AvTSA 

224214614 

22414511 

2241As105 SASW AN CAVTA 

22A21A6112 

22A21A6114 

2421A61 13 CHINTAPALIMANALANSHM 

22A2146116 
22A21A6117 

22A21A6115 ALAPAT SAI 

22A21A6118 

40ANAMAAI 4NA AN 

OHIKKALA SAGVA LAKSNMI 

22A2 1A61 19 DONGA MEENASHI 

Name f the Stutnt 

22A21A6120DONGA VENKATA RAMANA 

CHITTALA PUTA NAGENORESW AS 

22A21A6121 DUSAN APUDI VAMSI &RISHNA 

22A21A6122 GANNABATHULA IEELA SA BANGARANM 

DASARI CHARAN SRI SA 

22A2 1A61 23 G0DUGUL URI MAMENDRA 

22A21A6124GOMATTAM PHANI KUMAR 

MARE VUAY AUMAR 

22A2 1A6125 GUBBALA SATYA NAGENDRA 

DONGA MANI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

22A2 1A6126 GUMMALLA KETHANA VARA LAKSHMI 

22A2 1A6127 GURRALA CHINNARI 

22A2 1A6134 

22A21A6128GUTTULA DEVI VARSHITHA 

22A2 1A61 29 GADE RAMYA 

22A/ lA6 135 

22A2 1A6136 

22A21A6130AKKAMPUDI DEVI VARSHINI 

22A2 1A6137 

22A21A6131 JAKKAMSETII PURNA NAGA SRINU 

22A21A6138 

22A21A6132 JALLA MOUNIKA 

22A21A6133 JALLA PAVANI 

22A21A61 39 

22A21A6141 

22A21A6143 

JAVVADI HEMA NARESt 

JAVVAt RINITA VENKAIA SAIYA SAI PRAPAJNA 

KANITI ABHI RAM 

KADALL LEELA MURAUDHAR 

KAILA TANUJA 

CHAMAKURI MANIKANTA 

KASA ASHA DEVI 

22A2 1A6142 KAIAKAM PUJITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 

KATIA RAJA NAGA RAJE SWARI 

22A21A6144 KODAVATI MEENAKSHI SAI GANGA 

SGNATURE FN & AN 

avta 

Ch puill 

D. anna 
D hnai kashou anuikih 

achinnd 

OMShi 

GDen Va oshi thGDevi vaAshiHa 

Gfamyo TDui alahi TDeui louk 

J pavani 

NrvSSfofo pVSSAye 

|kAsko devi 

kAhar 
Kaele 
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43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

22421A6146 <ODELA SR ARSA 

22A21A5147 

22421A6148 KOLLA SRAVANT 

2242146149 

<KOKKRGADOA SDEE 

22421A6153 

KoLABAT-A SA-WKA 

22421A6150 KOMMLA LAKSMM A4DURGA 

2242146151 KONONVCHATANYA 

KOTTAPALU TRILOCHANA SATYA KUAR 

22421A6154 KOTTU KALYAN 

22421A6155 THOTA ESWAR PAVAN KOUSHK 

22421A6156 MALE NAGA SATYA TANUIA 

2242146157 MANDAPAKA CHINN DURGA VARA PRASAD 

22A21A6158MARRIOD B-ARGAVI 

22421A6159 MATTAPARTHI LKITHA 

22A21A6160MEDAGA PRAVEENKUMAR REDOY 

22A21A6161 MUDDALA VEERA VENKATA SA 

22A2 1A6162 MUSUDI SATYA VENKAT 

22A2 1A6163 NADIMPALL NAGA SAI LAHARI 

22A21A6164 NAKKA JAYA SRI 

22A21A6165RAIV RAO BELLAMKONDA 

22A21A6166SANJIV RAO BELLAMKONDA 

23A25A6101ADDALA PHANI SAI SATYA UMANADH 

23A25A6103 ELURI VAMSI 

23A25A6106KARICHARLA DEVENDRA PHANI 

23A25A6107 SEELAM SRI VUAY KUMAR 

M:Bhat 

A AS (ahas 

kokals 

HOD 

M.Verkf 

aAahai 



S. No, 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

B.TECH -V Sem. (AIML-A) Roll List Academic Year 2024-25 
Nane of the Student 

19 

10 22A21A6112 CHIKKALA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

20 

SWARNANDHRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) 
SEETHARAMPURAM, NARSAPUR- 534 280 W.G.Dist., 

MOBLIE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3 

31 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Regd. No. 

48 

22A21A6101 ACHANTA JAIRAM MANIKANTA 
22A21A6102 ALLAM NEHA SRI KARTHIK 
22A21A6103 ANDRAJU PAVITRA 
22A21A6104 APPANA UMA PAVAN KALYAN 
22A2 1A6105 BASWANI CHANIKYA 

22A21A6107 BODDU MEENAKSHI 
22A21A6108BOKKA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 
22A21A6110 CHELAMKURI BALA SIVA SAI DURGA SRINIVAS 
22A21A6111 |CHELLANGI VARSH:NI DURGA 

22A21A6113 CHINTAPALLI MAHALAKSHMI 

22A21A6114CHITTALA PUJITHA NAGENDRESWARI 

22A21A6115 ALAPATI SAI 
22A21A6116 |DASARI CHARAN SRI SAI 
22A21A6117 MARE VIJAY KUMAR 

22A21A6118 DONGA MANI CHANDRA SEKHAR 
22A21A6119 DONGA MEENAKSHI 

22A21A6120 DONGA VENKATA RAMANA 
22A21A6121 DUSANAPUDI VAMSI KRISHNA 

22A21A6122 GANNABATHULA LEELA SAI BANGARAM 

22A21A6123 GODUGULURI MAHENDRA 

22A21A6124 GOMATTAM PHANI KUMAR 

22A21A6125GUBBALA SATYA NAGENDRA 

22A2 1A6126 GUMMALLA KETHANA VARA LAKSHMI 

22A21A6127 GURRALA CHINNARI 
22A21A6128 GUTTULA DEVI VARSHITHA 
22A21A6129 GADE RAMYA 
22A21A6130 JAKKAMPUDI DEVI VARSHINI 

22A21A6131 JAKKAMSETI PURNA NAGA SRINU 

22A21A6132 JALLA MOUNIKA 

22A21A6133 JALLA PAVANI 

22A21A6134 JAVVADI HEMA NARESH 

22A21A6135 JAVVADI RINITA VENKATA SATYA SAI PRAPAJNA 

22A21A6136 KANITI ABHI RAM 

22A21A6137 KADALI LEELA MURALIDHAR 

22A21A6138 KAILA TANUJA 

22A21A6139 CHAMAKURI MANIKANTA 
22A21A6141 KASA ASHA DEVI 
22A21A6142 KATAKAM PUJITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 

22A2 1A6143 KATTA RAJA NAGA RAJESWARI 
22A21A6144 KODAVATI MEENAKSHI SAI GANGA 

22A21A6146 KODELA SRI HARSHA 
22A21A6147 KOKKIRIGADDA SUDE EP 

22A2 1A6148 KOLLA SRAVANTHI 
22A21A6149 KOLLABATHULA SATHWIKA 
22A2 1A6150 KOMMULA AKSHMI NAGA DURGA 

22A21A6151 KONIKI N V CHAITANYA 
22A21A6153 KOTTAPALLI TRILOCHANA SATYA KUMAR 

Date: 05 03 2024 
SIGNATURE FN & AN 

Apauta 

h analashhaaatkaota 
Khpnha 

|Aspauitxa 

DMOCakshil MOCakshi 

Ipavani 

shpuitha 

aNnds ascade 

Chtarhta Ch anibat 
K Asha devi 

k labshmi 

kAsha dev? 
Kuponitho 

KoikasheKSuhaa 

K Snariau 4Sahe 

CKetoral nkitOrd 



53 

56 

57 

59 

50 

22A21A6l 4 
22A21A61 51hA 
22A21Ab vbMA NAÀAIANUIA 
22A2 1AbMANUAANiNUURGA VARA PRASAD 
22A2 1A6l3KILL SU 

22A21Aol59MAAXHi 
22A21Ab0 MtAAtENKUMAR REDOY 
22A2LA6lo1 MLLUAittRA ENKATA SA 
22A2LAb l62 MLscI YA VENKA 
22A2LAbl3 NiÀLL AGA SAI AHAR: 

22A21Ao lb5KA BELLAMKONDA 
22A 1Aolo5 ANI A BELLAMKONDA 
23A25Ab202 AUAA UMANI SAI SATYA UMAADH 

3A5AG103 tRI AMSI 
3AAo O KARICHARLA DEVENDRA PHANI 

3ASA60?tN A KUMAR 

HOD 
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31 

32 
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SWARNANDHRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMoUS) SEETHARAMPURAM, NARSAPUR- 534 280 W.G.Dist., MOBLIE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP B.TECH -V Sem. (AIML-A) Roll List Academic Year 2024-25 Regd. No. 
Name of the Student 

22A21A6101 
22A21A6102 
22A21A6103 

22A21A6105 
22A21A6104 APPANA UMA PAVAN KALYAN 

BASWANI CHANIKYA 

22A21A6110 

22A21A6107 BODDU MEENAKSHI 

22A21A6111 

22A21A6108 BOKKA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 

22A21A6112 

22A21A6116 

22A21A6118 

22A21A6113 CHINTAPALLI MAHALAKSHMI 
22A21A6114 CHITTALA PUITHA NAGENDRESWARI 
22A21A6115 ALAPATI SAI 

22A21A6121 

22A21A6122 

22A21A6123 

22A21A6117 MARE VJAY KUMAR 

22A21A6124 

22A21A6125 

22A21A6126 

22A21A6119 DONGA MEENAKSHI 
22A21A6120 DONGA VENKATA RAMANA 

22A21A6129 

22A21A6130 

22A21A6131 

22A21A6134 

22A21A6135 

|ACHANTA JAIRAM MANIKANTA 

22A21A6136 

ALLAM NEHA SRI KARTHIK 

22A21A6137 

ANDRAJU PAVITRA 

22A21A6138 

22A21A6139 

22A21A6127 GURRALA CHINNARI 

22A21A6141 

22A21A6128 GUTTULA DEVI VARSHITHA 

22A21A6142 

CHELAMKURI BALA SIVA SAI DURGA SRINIVAS 

22A21A6143 

CHELLANGI VARSHINI DURGA 

22A21A6144 

CHIKKALA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

22A21A6146 

22A21A6147 

22A2 1A6148 

DASARI CHARAN SRI SAI 

22A21A6132 JALLA MOUNIKA 

22A21A6133 JALLA PAVANI 

DONGA MANI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

22A21A6153 

22A21A6155 

DUSANAPUDI VAMSI KRISHNA 
GANNABATHULA LEELA SAI BANGARAM 

GODUGULURI MAHENDRA 
GOMATTAM PHANI KUMAR 

GUBBALA SATYA NAGENDRA 

GUMMALLA KETHANA VARA LAKSHMI 

GADE RAMYA 

JAKKAMPUDI DEVI VARSHINI 

JAKKAMSETTI PURNA NAGA SRINU 

JAVVADI HEMA NARESH 

JAVVADI RINITA VENKATA SATYA SAI PRAPAJNA 

KANITI ABHI RAM 
KADALI LEELA MURALIDHAR 

KAILA TANUJA 

CHAMAKURI MANIKANIA 

KASA ASHA DEVI 

KATAKAM PUJITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 

KATTA RAJA NAGA RAJESWARI 

KODAVATI MEENAKSHI SAI GANGA 

KODELA SRI HARSHA 

KOKKIRIGADDA SUDEEP 

22A21A6149 KOLLABATHULA SATHWIKA 
KOLLA SRAVANTHI 

22A21A6150 KOMMULA LAKSHMI NAGA DURGA 

22A21A6151 KONIKI N V CHAITANYA 

KOTTAPALLI TRILOCHANA SATYA KUMAR 

22A21A6154 KOTTU KALYAN 
|THOTAESWAR PAVAN KOUSHIK 

22A21A6156 MALE NAGA SATYA TANUJA 

22A21A6157 MANDAPAKA CHINNI DURGA VARA PRASAD 

22A21A6158 MARRIDDI BHARGAVI 

Date: 06 03 2024 
SIGNATURE FN & AN 

A.RAaa.Jpekoli 
4-koltbihA-orkhih 

Apayitte A pavta A A 

ChMthlaksh:Chaalaksh 

O.Meeaksbi 0-Meeaksh 

G.Ketora Cte tor 
GchinnaShinan 

Jpavani, 

G.Plon 

a.Porra 

Tipavgn, 

Cbntoahanton 
K.ASacdevi k.Asha dev 

kpooitha Kpoajitho 

H.ChiAL 

K Ssthahalksihaha 

SrtkakCdhka 

KakShm tritor Kbakshani 
k.cheirA 

Mehir 
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55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

22A21A6159 MATTAPARTHI LIKITHA 
22A21A6160 MEDAGAM PRAVEENKUMAR REDDY 
22A21A6161 MUDDALA VEERA VENKATA SAI 
22A21A6162 MUSUDI SATYA VENKAT 
22A21A6163 NADIMPALLI NAGA SAI LAHARI 
22A21A6164 NAKKA JAYA SRI 

22A21A6165 RAJIV RAO BELLAMKONDA 
22A21A6166 SANJIV RAO BELLAMKONDA 
23A25A6101 ADDALA PHANI SAI SATYA UMANADH 
23A25A6103ELURI VAMsi 

23A25A6106 KARICHARLA DEVENDRA PHANI 
SEELAM SRI VJAY KUMAR 23A25A6107 

MehalMtcllo 

kphoni 

Nayo 

HOD 
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29 

30 

31 

32 

33 
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37 
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54 

SWARNANDHRA COLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) 
SEETHARAMPURAM, NARSAPUR- 534 280 W.G.Dist. 

MOBLUE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP 
B.TECH -V Sem. (AIML-A) Roll List Academic Year 202425 

Name of the Stwdent 
ACHANTA JAIRANM MANIKANTA 

Regd No 

22A21A6101 

12A2146102 

22421A6103 

22A21A6104 

22A21A6105 

22A21A6107 

22A21A6108 

22A21A6110 

22A21A6111 

22A21A6112 
22A21A6113 

22A21A6114 

22A21A6115 

22A21A6116 

22A21A6117 

22A21A6118 

22A21A6119 

22A21A6120 

22A21A6121 

22A21A6122 

22A21A6123 

22A21A6124 

22A21A6125 

22A21A6126 
22A21A6127 

22A21A6128 

22A21A6129 

22A21A6130 

22A21A6131 

22A21A6133 

22A21A6134 

22A21A6135 

22A21A6136 

22A21A6137 

22A21A6138 

22A21A6139 

22A21A6141 
22A21A6142 

22A21A6143 

22A21A6144 

22A21A6146 

22A21A6147 

22A21A6148 

22A21A6149 

22A21A6150 

22A21A6151 

22A21A6153 

22A21A6154 

22A21A6155 

22A21A6156 

22A21A6157 

ALLANM NEHA SRI KARTHIN 

22A21A6158 

ANDRAJU PAVITRA 
APPANA UMA PAVAN KALYAN 

BASWANI CHANIKYA 

BODDU MEENAKSHI 

22A21A6132 JALLA MOUNIKA 

BOKKA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 

CHELAMKURI BALA SIVA SAI DURGA SRINIVAS 

CHELLANGI VARSHINI DURGA 
CHIKKALA BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

CHINTAPALLI MAHALAKSHMI 

CHITTALA PUJITHA NAGENDRESWARI 

ALAPATI SAI 

DASARI CHARAN SRI SAI 
MARE VJAY KUMAR 

DONGA MANI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

DONGA MEENAKSHI 

DONGA VENKATA RAMANA 
DUSANAPUDI VAMSI KRISHNA 

GANNABATHULA LEELA SAI BANGARAM 

GODUGULURI MAHENDRA 

GOMATTAM PHANI KUMAR 

GUBBALA SATYA NAGENDRA 
GUMMALLA KETHANA VARA LAKSHMI 

GURRALA CHINNARI 

GUTTULA DEVI VARSHITHA 

GADE RAMYA 

JAKKAMPUDI DEVI VARSHINI 

JAKKAMSETTI PURNA NAGA SRINU 

JALLA PAVANI 

JAVVADI HEMA NARESH 

JAVVADI RINITA VENKATA SATYA SAI PRAPAJNA 

KANITI ABHI RAM 

KADALI LEELA MURALIDHAR 

KAILA TANUJA 
CHAMAKURI MANIKANTA 

KASA ASHA DEVI 

KATAKAM PUJITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 

KATTA RAJA NAGA RAJESWARI 
KODAVATI MEENAKSHI SAI GANGA 

KODELA SRI HARSHA 

KOKKIRIGADDA SUDEEP 

KOLLA SRAVANTHI 

KOLLABATHULA SATHWIKA 
KOMMULA LAKSHMI NAGA DURGA 

KONIKI NVCHAITANYA 
KOTTAPALLI TRILOCHANA SATYA KUMAR 

KOTTU KALYAN 
THOTA ESWAR PAVAN KOUSHIK 

MALE NAGA SATYA TANUJA 

MANDAPAKA CHINNI DðRGA VARA PRASAD 

MARRIDDI BHARGAVI 
22A21A6159 MATTAPARTHI LIKITHA 

A:p 

SIGNATURE FN & AN 

Date: 07-03-2024 

BNenkaR Meeh 

D.Meeakshi D- MeeOokshi 
D Rame 

A: DautYC 

HeeoaSlelei 

Phonitanalhoni kmol 

payani 

G. hini. ChinnA 

KAshadevi 
kpeqitha 

k.kalyr 

1.MqUNa 
Ipavant 

FTamej a 

k.Asha dev? 
kpaoita 

KSattuta 
kaksbmi Kehakshomi 
e.chatonakchoitoe 

Ms 

M KheoMgh 



55 

S6 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

22A21A6160 MEDAGAM PRAVEENKUMAR REDDY 
22A21A6161 

22A21A6162 

22A21A6163 

22A21A6164 
22A21A6165 

22A21A6166 

23A25A6101 

23A25A6103 

23A25A6106 

23A25A6107 

MUDDALA VEERA VENKATA SAI 
MUSUDI SATYA VENKAT 
NADIMPALLU NAGA SAI LAHARI 

NAKKA JAYA SRI 

RAJIV RAO BELLAMKONDA 
|SANJIV RAO BELLAMKONDA 

ADDALA PHANI SAI SATYA UMANADH 

ELURI VAMSI 
KARICHARLA DEVENDRA PHANI 

SEELAM SRI VIJAY KUMAR 

MVernkot Henca 
A2Sloha slcha 

So Saro 

A.SSLamdV 

HOD 

Ümá nad 



sWARANDHRA COLLEGE OF 

(Autonomous) 
FEEDBACK FORM 

Training 

Topic: 

Mobile 

Application 

beveloprnent 

Training 

Date : 
04 
03 

2024 
to 

0/03 

2024 

Trainer Name: M.D 

3-

Average, 

4G00d, 
5 

Very 

Good 

2 Below Average, 

Remarks 

Is' Training Useful?(Yes/No) 

How And Why 

Teaching Ability 

Subjeet knowledye 

Doubt 
(larificntion 

Note: 

Student 
Interaction 

Student Name 

SNo 

AMANTA JAIRAM 

MANIKANTA 

22^21A6101 

ALLAM NEHA SRI 

KARTHIK 

22AZ 1A6102 

Yes 

ANDRAJU PAVITRA 

22^21A6103 

Yes 

APPANA UMA PAVAN 

KALYAN 

22^21A6104 

Yes 

BASWANI CHANIKYA 

22A21A6105 

4 

BODDU MEENAKSHI 

22^21A6107 

5 

Vef 

8OKKA LAKSHMI 
CHELAMKURI BALA 

NARASIMHA 
SIVA SAI DURGA 

SRINIVAS 

22AZ 1A6108 22A2 LAb1 10 

L 

CHELLANGI VARSHINI 

DURGA 

22A21A6111 

ENGINEERING & 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sai Satish 

College venue: Lab5 

feedback may 

be given 

on the 

scale 

of 1-5: 

1-Poor, 

Regd Na 



Remarks 

Tearhing Ability 

suhjeet 

Nttent lnteratm 

arikathn 

Rgd N 

(rHNTAALL 

4TTALAhA 

*) 5 

0) 

UNGA VENNATA 
CUSANAPUNS 

KRISNA 

GANNAaATULA 

EEA S ANGARANN 

GCDUGLR 
Wa-ENCAA 

SNATANN 3ANI 
SAJRAAA SATa 

aGENCAA 

SAUNINALAETheaNA 
GAURRAu HNNAR 



Remarks 

Is' Training Useful(YesNo) 

How And Why 

Teaching Ability 

Subject 
know ledge 

Student 
Interaction 

Doubt 
Clarification 

Student Name 

Regd No 

SNo 

yes 

26 

5 

5 

5 

GUTTULA DEVI 
VARSHITHA 

22A21A6128 

27 

Yes 

GADE RAMYA 

22A21A6129 

Gosd 

Yes 

5 

28 

5 

JAKKAMPUDI DEV 

VARSHINI 

22A21A6130 

5 

JAKKAMSETTI PURNA 

NAGA SRINU 

22A21A6131 

29 

Good 

yes 

30 

4 

JALLA MOUNIKA 

22A21A6132 

yes 

5 

31 

4 

5 

5 

JALLA PAVANI 

22A21A6133 

JAWAD HEMA 

NARESH 

22A21A6134 

32 

Good 

Yes 

33 

4 

5 

4 

VENKATA 

SATYA SAI 

22A21A6135 

yes 

34 

KANITI ABHI RAM 

22A21A6136 

Yes 

5 

KADALI LEELA MURALIDHAR 

22A21A6137 

35 

S 

KAILA TANUJA 

22A21A6138 

36 

Good 

yes 

5 

37 

5 

CHAMAKURI MANIKANTA 

22A21A6139 

yes 

KASA ASHA DEVI 

22A21A6141 

38 

Good 

Ves 

KATAKAM 

22A21A6142 

39 

KATTA RAJA NAGA 

RAJESWARI 

22A21A6143 

40 

KODAVATI 

41 

MEENAKSHI SAI 

GANGA 

22A21A6144 

JAWAD RINITA 

PRAPAJNA 

PUJITHA 
MAHA LAKSHMI 



Remarks 

Is' Training Useful?(Yes/No) 

How And Why 

Teaching Ability 

Subject knowledge 

Student 
Interaction 

Doubt 
Clarification 

Student Name 

Regd No 

S.No 

42 

y 

S 

4 

KODELA SRI HARSHA 

22A21A6146 

KOKKIRIGADDA 

SUDEEP 

22A21A6147 

43 44 

5 

KOLLA SRAVANTHI 

22A21A6148 

3 

KOLLABATHULA 

SATHWIKA 

22A21A6149 

45 

/ery Good 

5 

KOMMULA LAKSHMI 

NAGA DURGA 

22A21A6150 

46 

Cod. 

CHAITANYA KONIKI NV 

22A21A6151 

47 

KOTTAPALLI 

48 

Ves 

S 

S 

S 

22A21A6153 

TRILOCHANA SATYA 

KUMAR 

n 

KOTTU KALYAN 

22A21A6154 

49 

THOTA ESWAR PAVAN 

KOUSHIK 

22A21A6155 

50 

4 

5 

MALE NAGA SATYA 

TANUJA 

51 

22A21A6156 

aP 

S 

DURGA VARA PRASAD MANDAPAKA CHINNI 

22A21A6157 

52 

yes 

53 

MARRIDDI BHARGAVI 

22A21A6158 

Gred 

MATTAPARTHI 

54 

UKITHA 

22A21A6159 

PRAVEENKUMAR 

MEDAGAM 

55 

22A21A6160 

REDDY 

MUDDALA VEERA 

VENKATA SAI 

22A21A6161 

56 

MUSUD SATYA 

/es? 

S 

57 

VENKAT 

22A21A6162 
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